
FALL 2021

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD Updates in RED

NBC Fri, October 15 8:00 PM Home Sweet Home

AMC Sun, October 17 9:00 PM Fear the Walking Dead

STARZ Sun, October 17 9:00 PM Hightown

PBS Sun, October 17 10:00 PM Baptiste

ABC Tue, October 19 8:00 PM Bachelorette

ABC Tue, October 19 10:00 PM Queens

NBC Thu, October 21 8:00 PM Blacklist

CBS Fri, October 22 8:00 PM Activist

CW Mon, October 25 8:00 PM All American

CW Mon, October 25 9:00 PM 4400

CW Thu, October 28 8:00 PM Walker

PARA Sun, November 07 8:00 PM Yellowstone

SHOW Sun, November 07 9:00 PM Dexter

SHOW Sun, November 14 10:00 PM Yellowjackets

CW Tue, November 16 8:00 PM Flash

CW Tue, November 16 9:00 PM Riverdale

CW Sat, November 27 8:30 PM Wellington Paranormal: Holiday episode

NATGEO Sun, November 28 9:00 PM Hot Zone: Anthrax (3 nights 6 episodes)

HIST Sun, November 28 9:00 PM Toys That Built America

HBO Mon, December 06 9:00 PM Landscapers (4 episodes)

ABC Tue, December 07 9:30 PM Abbott Elementary (Early Premiere)

NBC Wed, December 15 8:00 PM Young Rock: Christmas episode

NBC Wed, December 15 8:30 PM Keenan: Christmas episode

NBC Wed, December 15 9:00 PM Mr. Mayor: Christmas episode

CW Mon, December 20 8:00 PM Dynasty

ABC Tue, December 21 8:00 PM Fantasy Island: Holiday Episode

TNT Sun, December 26 9:00 PM Claws

PBS Sun, January 02 8:00 PM Around the World in 80 Days

FOX Sun, January 02 8:00 PM Next Level Chef

ABC Mon, January 03 8:00 PM Bachelor

ABC Tue, January 04 9:00 PM Abbott Elementary (Time Period Debut)

ABC Tue, January 04 9:30 PM Black-ish

ABC Wed, January 05 8:00 PM Goldbergs returns

ABC Wed, January 05 8:30 PM Wonder Years returns

ABC Wed, January 05 9:00 PM Conners returns

ABC Wed, January 05 9:30 PM Home Economics returns

ABC Wed, January 05 10:00 PM Chase

ABC Thu, January 06 8:00 PM Women of the Movement

ABC Thu, January 06 8:00 PM Women of the Movement

CW Fri, January 07 8:00 PM Penn & Teller" Fool Us returns

CW Fri, January 07 9:00 PM Nancy Drew returns

FOX Sun, January 09 8:00 PM Call Me Kat

FOX Sun, January 09 8:30 PM Pivoting

PBS Sun, January 09 9:00 PM All Creatures Great and Small

CW Tue, January 11 8:00 PM Superman & Lois

CW Tue, January 11 9:00 PM Naomi

CW Wed, January 12 8:00 PM DC's Legends Of Tomorrow returns

CW Wed, January 12 9:00 PM Batwoman returns

CW Sun, January 16 9:00 PM Two Sentence Horror Stories

CW Mon, January 17 9:00 PM 4400 returns

SHOW Sun, January 23 9:00 PM Billions

TNT Mon, January 24 9:00 PM Snowpiercer

ABC Mon, January 24 10:00 PM Promised Land

CW Thu, January 27 8:00 PM Walker returns

CW Thu, January 27 9:00 PM Legacies returns

FOX Sun, January 30 10:00 PM Monarch (following NFC Championship)

CW Mon, February 21 8:00 PM All American returns

CW Mon, February 21 9:00 PM All American: Homecoming

CW Sun, March 06 8:00 PM Riverdale (new night) returns

CW Wed, March 09 8:00 PM Flash (new night) returns

CW Wed, March 09 9:00 PM Kung Fu

CW Fri, March 11 8:00 PM Charmed


